Chiffres Romains (I)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MMDCCLXVI = 2766 MCDXXIII =
MMMCMXXXIX = MMCDXXXV =
MMMCD = MCCLXXXVII =
MMMCCXXXVII = MMMCXIII =
MLXXXVII = MMMDCCCLXVII =

MDCCCLXXXI = 1881 = 1283

= 1683 = 1378

= 2582 = 3423

= 3904 = 2717

= 1569 = 3803
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Chiffres Romains (I) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MMDCCLXVI

MMMCMXXXIX

MMMCD

MMMCCXXXVII

MLXXXVII

MDCCCLXXXI

MDCLXXXIII

MMDLXXXII

MMMCMIV

MDLXIX

27766

3939

3400

3237

1087

1881

1683

2582

3904

1569

MCDXXIII

MMCDXXXV

MCCLXXXVII

MMMCXIII

MMMDCCCLXVII

MCCLXXXIII

MCCCLXXVIII

MMMCDXXIII

MMDCCXVII

MMMDCCCIII

1423

2435

1287

3113

3867

1283

1378

3423

2717

3803
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